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2013 Class B 2013

Bowdin Park, Wappingers Falls, NY

Athlete Name

Cook. Brian

Gavigan, Luke
Burke, Liam
Chesterman, Kyle
Gates, David
Mahoney, Michael
Hackett, Liam
Ryan, Jack
Delfay, Mike
Flanagan, Pat
Ahmed, Ahmed
Hazelwood, Kevin
Nohilly, Eion
McDermott, Ben
Maliniak, Matt
Camillieri, James
Hehir, Flannan
llie, Brandon
Smith, Ben
Scinta, Nathaniel
O'Connell, Martin
Delosrio, Eric
Giordano, Nick
Nakamura, Shota
Ortega, Jemar
Poletti, Michael
Ahmed, Anas
Tsang, Ryan
Mulholland, Reuben
DeGaray, Sean

Team

Pearl River
Tappan Zee
Tappan Zee

Nanuet
Nyack
Pearl River
John Jay - Cross River
Rye
Brewster
Tappan Zee
Nyack
Brewster
John Jay - Cross River
Pearl River
Somers
Nanuet
Tappan Zee
Pearl River
John Jay - Cross River
Pelham
Eastchester
Brewster
Byram Hills
Edgemont
Nyack
Eastchester
Nyack
Tappan Zee
Tappan Zee
Brewster

1))

Results

16:15.71

16:37.40
16:53.75
17:05.91
17:07.67
17:08.23
17:10.06
17:15.01
17:17.88
17:20.58
17:31.40
17:33.47
17:34.81
17:35.17
17:36.00
17:36.52
17:37.38
17:40.55
17:40.78
17:43.69
17:47.30
17:48.26
17:48.67
17:49.07
17:49.91
17:53.38
17:55.64
18:01.11
18:04.75
18:04.97

Points
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http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1968566
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1781789
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2326043
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1234131
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/495817
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1781727
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2273202
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1758152
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1744227
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1725910
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1809133
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1744240
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1757923
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1803855
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1666170
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1649600
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1674803
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1225667
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2273203
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1674770
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2234893
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2235133
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1804409
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1757806
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2957370
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1755961
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3079509
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3114585
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/459792
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1744228

38
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43 McGahren-Clemens, Russell

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7d
74
73
74

Perez/celest, Gabe
Fedio, Eric
Bird, Ryan

Mundinger, Finn
Boyko, Devin

Vishwanathan, Navneet

Cawkwell, Sam
Camillieri, Brian
Yun, Charles
Lewarn, Peter
Rinaldi, Jesse
Greene, Max

Sweeney, Ben
Adler, Ben
Thomas, Sam
Robinson, Brian
Fortino, Domenic
Court, Alex
Herbert, Stephen
Smyth, Kyle
Kuhn, Theo
Rubin, Josh
Worsley, Mark
Pratt, James
Mackey, Thomas
Casey, Daniel
Neave, Alex
Howells, Alex
Berdon, Matthew
Cioffoletti, Nick
Hashmall, Joseph
Madan, Krishan
Teator, Christopher
Ortega, Justin
Harris, Ricky
Fraher, Tim
Bauckham, Jack
Manley, Dylan
Penate, Austin
Bayuelo, Andres
Vela, lan
Brown, Ricky
Fesjian, William

Eastchester
Brewster
Rye
Rye
Pearl River
Nanuet
Byram Hills
Nanuet
Eastchester
Tappan Zee
Somers
Brewster
Eastchester
John Jay - Cross River
Harrison
Eastchester
Our Lady of Lourdes
Pearl River
Somers
Somers
Pearl River
John Jay - Cross River
John Jay - Cross River
Somers
Ardsley
Rye
Our Lady of Lourdes
Rye
Rye
Edgemont
Byram Hills
Somers
Edgemont
Eastchester
Nyack
Harrison
Nanuet
Somers
Harrison
Nanuet
Edgemont
Harrison
Byram Hills
Pelham

18:08.47
18:08.69
18:11.44
18:11.97
18:14.59
18:19.15
18:27.19
18:27.96
18:33.17
18:36.90
18:45.72
18:47.77
18:50.81
18:53.86
18:54.09
18:55.05
18:56.11
18:59.41
19:00.77
19:03.64
19:03.96
19:05.48
19:10.63
19:11.99
19:14.19
19:15.13
19:21.83
19:24.12
19:28.31
19:29.64
19:30.03
19:30.87
19:32.07
19:33.33
19:35.21
19:36.91
19:38.89
19:41.14
19:45.32
19:45.62
19:47.15
19:47.98
19:49.22
19:49.81

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74


http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2926057
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1744229
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2292945
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3079527
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1225680
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1649601
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1674438
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2338427
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2338216
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1781792
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/552618
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1744231
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2815183
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1674672
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1204459
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2346275
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1617307
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3758982
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2273233
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1190409
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1674762
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2273199
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3688938
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3625510
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3654868
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1758161
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2338243
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2292947
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2292946
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1730823
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1756074
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3625517
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1757808
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2374232
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1628497
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2957358
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1788575
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2957216
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1757860
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1781651
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2393695
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2393923
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2902593
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1758091

78
76
74
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
94
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Furphy, Jason
Brennan, Ryan
Neuburger, Daniel
Takatsu, Kenta
Ciuccio, Damien
Barbara, Jake
Meluch, Tyler
Carlin, Gregory
Krog, Jon
Vahos, Rhett
Groome, Henry
Staten, Nick
Summers, Holden
Cusner, Adam
Weinman, Caleb
Long, Jonathan
McLean, Jameson
Wolfert, Adam
Whalen, Will
Crowley, Alex
Struhl, Zach
Ropes, Zachary
Pizzutello, Michael
Persaud, Andrew
Hoffberg, Eixh
Yoshitaka, Abe
Loehr, Ryan
Cusner, Jason
Forero, Daniel
Palij, Mark
Cronin, Conner
Gold, Zachary
Robbins, Gary
Park, Jonas
Wilson, Chad
Chu, Alvin

Hendrick Hudson
Nanuet
John Jay - Cross River
Rye
Nyack
Brewster
Our Lady of Lourdes
Byram Hills
Byram Hills
Pelham
Pelham
Putnam Valley
Byram Hills
Pelham
Nyack
Our Lady of Lourdes
Putnam Valley
Edgemont
Our Lady of Lourdes
Pelham
Harrison
Our Lady of Lourdes
Harrison
Hendrick Hudson
Harrison
Putnam Valley
Our Lady of Lourdes
Pelham
Hendrick Hudson
Ardsley
Putnam Valley
Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley
Ardsley

19:54.50
19:55.71
19:57.33
19:59.57
20:00.38
20:05.38
20:06.02
20:20.11
20:21.15
20:22.42
20:25.91
20:26.98
20:36.92
20:45.03
20:49.68
20:51.85
20:56.39
21:09.87
21:11.43
R 17
21:22.16
21:27.72
21:46.40
22:05.77
22:10.82
22:17.46
22:35.15
22:46.19
22:46.54
22:58.69
23:47.83
23:54.88
24:12.07
25:56.33
27:10.17
28:28.99

100
101
102
103


http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1100034
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2393966
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1757926
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2944533
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3597672
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1628487
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2234804
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2234749
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1756076
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1674769
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2393439
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2911451
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3693568
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2346111
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3639177
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2338246
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3669677
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1742606
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3693488
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1758089
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2982300
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2925290
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2281163
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1757882
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3858231
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1730906
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2235005
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2273024
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2393942
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/1757618
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3669674
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3590496
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3654879
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3654707
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/2913984
http://ny.milesplit.com/athletes/3718030

Team Scores

School

Tappan Zee
Pearl River
Brewster
Nyack
John Jay - Cross River
Eastchester
Nanuet
Rye
Somers
Byram Hills
Edgemont
Harrison
Pelham
Our Lady of Lourdes
Ardsley

Total

60

74
105
133
135
160
161
189
209
g5
307
344
347
362
453

~N O1 O, DN

N

1

SN

18
28
24
45
20
47
58

12
11
13
26
16
33
41
37
60
66
74
57
98

3

10
14
22
25
18]
ol
36
34
49
61
63
69
83
80
99

1

17
18
30
27
44
39
38
56
50
73
71
72
84
88

100 101

3

28
35
32
65
b2
43
67
58
54
81
89
92
86
90

6 [
29 40
48 S
42 79
78 87
53 8
46 64
70 18
59 8
62 68
82 &8
94 @8
91 o=
93 <S8
102 103



